u

| 43

oa.2¢
navut

Government of Nunavut

Department of Finance
PO Box 1000, Station 330
Igaluit, Nunavut

XOA OHO

Please note the following amendments to the 2008-09 Budget column of the 2008-2009
Business Plans for the Government of Nunavut:

Previous
Page ltem Amount
($000)
H-14 Treatment 137,236
Total Expenditures 251,388
H-21 Medical Transportation 43,959
Total, Treatment 137,236
H-26 Treatment

Other O&M Expenses 75,941
Subtotal 137,236
TOTAL 251,388

Amended
Amount
($000)
138,236
252,388

44,959
138,236

76,941
138,236
252,388

The complete version of the amended document can be viewed at, or downloaded in PDF format
from: http://www.gov.nu.ca/finance/2008business/v1.pdf.

Government of Nunavut

Page 1 of 1



