

Government of Nunavut Department of Finance

PO Box 1000, Station 330 Iqaluit, Nunavut XOA OHO

Please note the following amendments to the 2008-09 Budget column of the 2008-2009 Business Plans for the Government of Nunavut:

Page	Item	Previous Amount (\$000)	Amended Amount (\$000)
H-14	Treatment	137,236	138,236
	Total Expenditures	251,388	252,388
H-21	Medical Transportation	43,959	44,959
	Total, Treatment	137,236	138,236
H-26	Treatment		
	Other O&M Expenses	75,941	76,941
	Subtotal	137,236	138,236
	TOTAL	251,388	252,388

The complete version of the amended document can be viewed at, or downloaded in PDF format from: http://www.gov.nu.ca/finance/2008business/v1.pdf.

Government of Nunavut